
Men's Singles
Seeding List

SEED

1
2
3
4
5
6
7= 
7= 
7= 
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20=
20=
20=
23
24=
24=
26=
26=
26=
26=
26=
26=
26=

POINT

35546
32307
19114
17532

8455
6558
4608
4608
4608
4428
4288
3584
3372
3072
2692
2560
2224

878
670
320
320
320
288
128
128

0
0
0
0
0
0 
0

NAT. 

ROU
HUN
FRA
POL
SRB
TUN
KUW
LBN
MDA
BRA
CZE
BUL
ALG
POR
USA
SEN
KOS
BEL
ESP
RTA
KAZ
MEX
MKD
NOR
ITA
UKR
CMR
DEN
LUX
SVK
GER
CRO

WR 

1
2
3
5

10
11
15
15
15
20
22
26
32
39
45
52
66

168
211
362
362
362
383
608
608
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR

NAME

Apor GYÖRGYDEÁK
Ádám BLÁZSOVICS
Julien GRONDIN
Adrian DUSZAK
Bogdan MAROJEVIĆ
Yassine SAHLI 
Zaid EIDAN 
Ahmad ARABI
Valeriu TIRON
Leonardo LINDOSO DE ALMEIDA
Lukáš SMEJKAL 
Stoycho ZHEKOV 
Fethi LARIT
Alan Marcelo FERREIRA CAVALCANTI
Luka PILIC 
Mame Cheikh FAM
Adrien UKA
Jonathan COQUELLE
Aitor VIVES YERA
Kirill ZEMSKOV
Daniyar OSPAGAMBETOV
Israel Gabriel RIVERA
Dimitar PEJČINOVSKI 
Jonathan OLSEN 
Arovetto LOMBARDI 
Oleh USYCHENKO
Gregory Dylan TCHAMI DJOMAHA
Brian Mengel THOMSEN
Achille WOZNIAK-LEMARIE
Lukáš HRICOV
Eric Merlin HERBST
Kristian STANIČ 



Women's Singles
Seeding List

SEED

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9=
9=
9=
9=
9=
9=
9=

NAT. 

HUN
FRA
BRA
LBN
POL
USA
ROU
NOR
RTA
BUL
CZE
DEN
POR
UKR
ESP

WR 

81
178
204
284
308
371
484
566
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR

POINT

1859
778
705
448
396
296
224
160

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

NAME

Anna IZSÁK
Amélie JULIAN
Natalia GUITLER
Maria CHEDID
Paulina ŁĘŻAK
Carolyn GRECO
Kinga BARABÁSI
Pernille Ingvaldsen SMITH
Ekaterina POTESHKINA
Yordanka PELEVA
Iva BUŘVALOVÁ
Nanna Lind KRISTENSEN
Stéphanie BRITO
Kateryna FESENKO
Silvia FERRER GARCIA



Men's Doubles
Seeding List

SEED

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22=
22=
22=
22=
22=

NAT. 

HUN
USA
ROU
FRA
SRB
POL
CZE
BRA
LBN
BUL
MDA
POR
KUW
TUN
ALG
ESP
BEL
RTA
ITA
UKR
SVK
CRO
DEN
GER
LTU
LUX

WR1 

1
3
6
8

11
16
23
30
48
38
50
65

210
59
88 

202
204 
421 
594 
UR 
980
UR 
UR 
UR 
UR 
UR 

WR2 

2
4
5
8

10
19
32
30
33
39
73
73
50

524
246 
202
UR 
421 
594 
423 
980
UR 
UR 
UR 
UR 
UR 

POINT1 

47109
33562
27960
26160
24642
9980 
7148
5809
4656
5200
4608
3904
1536
4207
3138 
1560
1556
695  
496 

0
160

0
0
0
0 
0

POINT2 

46583 
32509 
31446
26160 
26082 
8186 
5760
5809
5746
5120
3584
3584
4608
522

1341 
1560

0
695  
496 
690
160

0
0
0
0 
0

TOTAL

93692 
66071 
59406
52320 
50724 
18166 
12908
11618
10402
10320

8192
7488
6144
4729
4479
3120
1556
1390  

992
690
320

0
0
0
0 
0

NAME1

Csaba BÁNYIK
Dennis CORREIA 
Apor GYÖRGYDEÁK
Julien GRONDIN
Bogdan MAROJEVIĆ
Adrian DUSZAK
Lukáš FLAKŠ
Rodrigo BENTO MEDEIROS
Taha EL HUSSEIN
Stoycho ZHEKOV
Valeriu TIRON 
João Carlos Dos Santos PINHEIRO
Basel AHMAD HASAN 
Yassine SAHLI
Fethi LARIT
Javier ASENSIO ROMERO
Jonathan COQUELLE
Aleksandr OBIDIN
Arovetto LOMBARDI
Dmytro MASALOV
Adrián HRICOV
Juraj BOŠNJAK
Brian MENGEL THOMSEN
Eric Merlin HERBST
Lukas ARLAUSKAS
Achille WOZNIAK-LEMARIE

NAME2

Ádám BLÁZSOVICS 
Luka PILIC
Szabolcs ILYÉS 
Hugo RABEUX 
Nikola MITRO
Bartłomiej FRAŃCZUK 
Tomáš MACUREK
Matheus FERRAZ 
Mohamad HAFEZ
Dian GEORGIEV
Valentin FURDUI
Antonio José Soares HENRIQUES
Abdulwahab ALQATTAN
Youssef SAHLI
Farid GRINE
Francisco Javier SANTIAGO GRACIA
Maxime GENIN
Kirill ZEMSKOV
Johnny LOMBARDI 
Oleh USYCHENKO
Lukáš HRICOV
Kristian STANIČ
Casper DORPH
Jonathan MAURER
Mantas MAKUTUNOVIČIUS
Alex NUNES 



Women's Doubles
Seeding List

SEED

1
2
3
4
5
6
7=
7=
7=
7=

NAT. 

USA
FRA
HUN
ROU
POR
POL
BRA
ESP
RTA
UKR

WR1 

13
441
479
189
305

1339
UR
UR
UR
UR 

WR2 

14
248
247

1016
UR

1339
UR
UR
UR
UR

POINT1 

15139
640
589

1664
1031

64
0
0
0
0

POINT2 

11962
1316
1336
128

0
64
0
0
0
0

TOTAL

27101
1956
1925
1792
1030

128
0
0
0
0

NAME1

Carolyn GRECO 
Léa HOFFMANN 
Anna IZSÁK 
Kinga BARABÁSI
Stéphanie BRITO
Aleksandra ORZECHOWSKA 
Rafaella GOMES FONTES
Silvia FERRER GARCIA
Anna KRYKOVA
Kateryna FESENKO

NAME2

Margaret OSMUNDSON
Lauryne SCHERRER
Lea VASAS
Katalin DAKÓ
Rafaela Ferreira VEIGA
Agnieszka RYBICKA
Natalia GUITLER
Judit TAMAYO GARCÍA
Ekaterina POTESHKINA
Anastasiia TEREKH



Mixed Doubles
Seeding List

SEED

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14= 
14= 
14= 
14= 
14=

NAT. 

HUN
SRB
ROU
CZE
BRA
LBN
FRA
POL
POR
USA
ESP
BUL
ITA
DEN
KUW
NOR
RTA
UKR

WR1 

1
3
8

10
12
24
71
30
73

155
122
120
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR

WR2 

2
4

14
15
13
26
22
57
77

156
278
UR
280
UR
UR
UR
UR 
UR

POINT1 

47109
33562
26160
26082
20984
7073
3594
5809
3584
2048
2510
2560

0
0
0
0
0
0

POINT2 

46583 
32509 
11962
10376
15139
6268 
7350
4224
3434
2048
1180

0
1166

0
0
0
0
0

TOTAL

93692 
66071 
38122
36458
36123
13341
10944
10033

7018
4096
3690
2560
1166

0
0
0
0
0

NAME1

Csaba BÁNYIK
Nikola MITRO
Apor GYÖRGYDEÁK
Lukáš FLAKŠ
Leonardo LINDOSO DE ALMEIDA  
Mohamad HAFEZ
Hugo RABEUX
Patryk KAMIŃSKI
Alan Marcelo FERREIRA CAVALCANTI
Luka PILIC
Aitor VIVES YERA
Dian GEORGIEV
Pasquale ERRICO
Brian Mengel THOMSEN 
Basel AHMAD HASAN
Jonathan OLSEN 
Aleksandr OBIDIN
Ivan GROM

NAME2

Zsanett JANICSEK
Maja UMIĆEVIĆ
Tünde MIKLÓS
Iva BUŘVALOVÁ
Vania MORAES DA CRUZ
Maria CHEDID
Amélie JULIAN
Ewa KAMIŃSKA
Rafaela Ferreira VEIGA
Margaret OSMUNDSON
Silvia FERRER GARCIA
Yordanka PELEVA
Victoria CATALANO
Nanna Lind KRISTENSEN
Sarah KHAJA
Pernille Ingvaldsen SMITH
Anastasia MINEEVA
Anastasiia TEREKH


